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VSI - Swimming Cup '25
Plovdiv, 28.2. - 2.3.2025

Team Rankings 40 of 41 Events

All, 11 - 12 years
1. Vsi VSI 14 695,00
2. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 11 831,00
3. Kamengrad CAM 10 630,00
4. Olympic Sandanski OLYMPIC 9 906,00
5. Smolian SMOL 9 775,00
6. St.George STGORG 9 697,00
7. Olimp OL 9 274,00
8. Mladost'91 MLA91 3 815,00
9. Aquazard AQUA 3 682,00

10. Bolyari 2009 BOL 3 311,00
11. Etar2000 ETAR2 2 636,00
12. Kps Antim Sport ANTIM 2 598,00
13. Levent Swimming Club LEVENT 2 414,00
14. Iris IRIS 1 986,00
15. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 1 631,00
16. Beroe BEROE 1 524,00
17. Levski LEV 1 476,00
18. Torpedo TOR 1 316,00
19. Metropol METRO 1 241,00
20. Akulite AKULI 1 206,00
21. Belmeken Swimming Club BEL 1 147,00
22. Kps Orenda KPSOR 1 058,00
23. Avgusta AVGUS 971,00
24. Tibris TIBR 969,00
25. Julian Rusev J.RUS 634,00
26. Sprint SPRIN 106,00

Boys, 11 - 12 years
1. St.George STGORG 9 697,00
2. Vsi VSI 8 925,00
3. Olympic Sandanski OLYMPIC 8 394,00
4. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 4 413,00
5. Olimp OL 3 309,00
6. Mladost'91 MLA91 2 553,00
7. Bolyari 2009 BOL 2 221,00
8. Aquazard AQUA 2 220,00
9. Beroe BEROE 1 524,00

10. Levent Swimming Club LEVENT 1 506,00
11. Belmeken Swimming Club BEL 1 147,00
12. Metropol METRO 1 092,00
13. Iris IRIS 1 077,00
14. Kps Antim Sport ANTIM 1 038,00
15. Avgusta AVGUS 971,00
16. Etar2000 ETAR2 934,00
17. Julian Rusev J.RUS 634,00
18. Akulite AKULI 440,00
19. Sprint SPRIN 106,00
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VSI - Swimming Cup '25
Plovdiv, 28.2. - 2.3.2025

Girls, 11 - 12 years
1. Kamengrad CAM 10 630,00
2. Smolian SMOL 9 775,00
3. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 7 418,00
4. Olimp OL 5 965,00
5. Vsi VSI 5 770,00
6. Etar2000 ETAR2 1 702,00
7. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 1 631,00
8. Kps Antim Sport ANTIM 1 560,00
9. Olympic Sandanski OLYMPIC 1 512,00

10. Levski LEV 1 476,00
11. Aquazard AQUA 1 462,00
12. Torpedo TOR 1 316,00
13. Mladost'91 MLA91 1 262,00
14. Bolyari 2009 BOL 1 090,00
15. Kps Orenda KPSOR 1 058,00
16. Tibris TIBR 969,00
17. Iris IRIS 909,00
18. Levent Swimming Club LEVENT 908,00
19. Akulite AKULI 766,00
20. Metropol METRO 149,00

All, 13 - 14 years
1. Olimp OL 27 676,00
2. Lokomotiv LOKO 20 847,00
3. Vsi VSI 20 806,00
4. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 18 733,00
5. Trayana TRAYA 10 750,00
6. Bolyari 2009 BOL 9 127,00
7. Delfin Varna DELVN 8 911,00
8. Smolian SMOL 8 130,00
9. Torpedo TOR 7 681,00

10. Olympic Sandanski OLYMPIC 7 313,00
11. Mladost'91 MLA91 5 391,00
12. St.George STGORG 4 993,00
13. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 4 558,00
14. Beroe BEROE 4 211,00
15. Metropol METRO 2 976,00
16. Nsa NSA 2 795,00
17. Bucharest Sport Club Elite BSCE 2 708,00
18. Cska CSKA 2 394,00
19. Levski 2014 LEV14 2 161,00
20. Belmeken Swimming Club BEL 1 874,00
21. Kamengrad CAM 1 860,00
22. Damini LV DAMLV 1 815,00
23. Akulite AKULI 1 611,00
24. Aquazard AQUA 1 595,00
25. Avgusta AVGUS 1 546,00
26. Etar2000 ETAR2 1 530,00
27. Kps Antim Sport ANTIM 1 508,00
28. Dobrudzha2021 DOBR2 1 174,00
29. Levski LEV 1 145,00
30. Kps Orenda KPSOR 1 137,00
31. Plivacki Klub Skopje SKO 531,00
32. Dorostol DOROS 326,00
33. Iris IRIS 260,00
34. Otrila Ksu OTR 220,00
35. Julian Rusev J.RUS 125,00
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VSI - Swimming Cup '25
Plovdiv, 28.2. - 2.3.2025

Boys, 13 - 14 years
1. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 12 981,00
2. Olimp OL 11 350,00
3. Lokomotiv LOKO 9 719,00
4. Vsi VSI 6 407,00
5. Olympic Sandanski OLYMPIC 5 945,00
6. St.George STGORG 4 993,00
7. Mladost'91 MLA91 4 991,00
8. Bolyari 2009 BOL 3 765,00
9. Metropol METRO 2 976,00

10. Bucharest Sport Club Elite BSCE 2 708,00
11. Smolian SMOL 2 477,00
12. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 2 347,00
13. Torpedo TOR 2 092,00
14. Trayana TRAYA 1 751,00
15. Beroe BEROE 1 730,00
16. Belmeken Swimming Club BEL 1 659,00
17. Delfin Varna DELVN 1 651,00
18. Avgusta AVGUS 1 546,00
19. Kps Orenda KPSOR 1 137,00
20. Cska CSKA 899,00
21. Etar2000 ETAR2 880,00
22. Plivacki Klub Skopje SKO 531,00
23. Dobrudzha2021 DOBR2 383,00
24. Iris IRIS 260,00
25. Kps Antim Sport ANTIM 177,00
26. Julian Rusev J.RUS 125,00

Girls, 13 - 14 years
1. Olimp OL 16 326,00
2. Vsi VSI 14 399,00
3. Lokomotiv LOKO 11 128,00
4. Trayana TRAYA 8 999,00
5. Delfin Varna DELVN 7 260,00
6. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 5 752,00
7. Smolian SMOL 5 653,00
8. Torpedo TOR 5 589,00
9. Bolyari 2009 BOL 5 362,00

10. Nsa NSA 2 795,00
11. Beroe BEROE 2 481,00
12. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 2 211,00
13. Levski 2014 LEV14 2 161,00
14. Kamengrad CAM 1 860,00
15. Damini LV DAMLV 1 815,00
16. Akulite AKULI 1 611,00
17. Aquazard AQUA 1 595,00
18. Cska CSKA 1 495,00
19. Olympic Sandanski OLYMPIC 1 368,00
20. Kps Antim Sport ANTIM 1 331,00
21. Levski LEV 1 145,00
22. Dobrudzha2021 DOBR2 791,00
23. Etar2000 ETAR2 650,00
24. Mladost'91 MLA91 400,00
25. Dorostol DOROS 326,00
26. Otrila Ksu OTR 220,00
27. Belmeken Swimming Club BEL 215,00
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VSI - Swimming Cup '25
Plovdiv, 28.2. - 2.3.2025

All, 15 - 17 years
1. Olimp OL 22 495,00
2. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 19 013,00
3. Mladost'91 MLA91 17 150,00
4. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 16 318,00
5. Bucharest Sport Club Elite BSCE 12 965,00
6. Levski LEV 12 430,00
7. Nsa NSA 12 222,00
8. Trayana TRAYA 11 701,00
9. Vsi VSI 9 930,00

10. Lokomotiv LOKO 8 681,00
11. Delfin Varna DELVN 7 193,00
12. Aquazard AQUA 6 928,00
13. Iris IRIS 6 849,00
14. Bolyari 2009 BOL 6 480,00
15. Belmeken Swimming Club BEL 5 758,00
16. Smolian SMOL 5 279,00
17. Cska CSKA 5 212,00
18. Plivacki Klub Skopje SKO 5 113,00
19. St.George STGORG 4 384,00
20. Torpedo TOR 3 820,00
21. Akulite AKULI 3 286,00
22. Damini LV DAMLV 3 111,00
23. Etar2000 ETAR2 2 940,00
24. Otrila Ksu OTR 2 388,00
25. Levski 2014 LEV14 2 268,00
26. Kps Orenda KPSOR 2 181,00
27. Psk Cherno More PSKCM 1 846,00
28. Tibris TIBR 1 803,00
29. Levent Swimming Club LEVENT 1 483,00
30. Metropol METRO 1 442,00
31. Olympic Sandanski OLYMPIC 1 324,00
32. Beroe BEROE 1 074,00
33. Dorostol DOROS 939,00
34. Asteri ASTER 479,00
35. Avgusta AVGUS 438,00
36. Dobrudzha2021 DOBR2 361,00

Boys, 15 - 17 years
1. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 11 208,00
2. Olimp OL 10 841,00
3. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 9 129,00
4. Trayana TRAYA 8 134,00
5. Bucharest Sport Club Elite BSCE 7 945,00
6. Nsa NSA 7 639,00
7. Lokomotiv LOKO 7 229,00
8. Delfin Varna DELVN 5 297,00
9. Plivacki Klub Skopje SKO 5 113,00

10. Cska CSKA 4 868,00
11. Vsi VSI 4 865,00
12. St.George STGORG 4 384,00
13. Mladost'91 MLA91 4 336,00
14. Belmeken Swimming Club BEL 4 242,00
15. Levski LEV 4 096,00
16. Akulite AKULI 3 286,00
17. Smolian SMOL 3 234,00
18. Iris IRIS 2 894,00
19. Bolyari 2009 BOL 2 452,00
20. Aquazard AQUA 2 197,00
21. Torpedo TOR 2 003,00
22. Psk Cherno More PSKCM 1 846,00
23. Levski 2014 LEV14 1 483,00
24. Olympic Sandanski OLYMPIC 1 324,00
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VSI - Swimming Cup '25
Plovdiv, 28.2. - 2.3.2025

25. Damini LV DAMLV 1 300,00
26. Dorostol DOROS 939,00
27. Metropol METRO 720,00
28. Asteri ASTER 479,00
29. Avgusta AVGUS 438,00

Girls, 15 - 17 years
1. Mladost'91 MLA91 12 814,00
2. Olimp OL 11 654,00
3. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 9 884,00
4. Levski LEV 8 334,00
5. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 5 110,00
6. Vsi VSI 5 065,00
7. Bucharest Sport Club Elite BSCE 5 020,00
8. Aquazard AQUA 4 731,00
9. Nsa NSA 4 583,00

10. Bolyari 2009 BOL 4 028,00
11. Iris IRIS 3 955,00
12. Trayana TRAYA 3 567,00
13. Etar2000 ETAR2 2 940,00
14. Otrila Ksu OTR 2 388,00
15. Kps Orenda KPSOR 2 181,00
16. Smolian SMOL 2 045,00
17. Delfin Varna DELVN 1 896,00
18. Torpedo TOR 1 817,00
19. Damini LV DAMLV 1 811,00
20. Tibris TIBR 1 803,00
21. Belmeken Swimming Club BEL 1 516,00
22. Levent Swimming Club LEVENT 1 483,00
23. Lokomotiv LOKO 1 452,00
24. Beroe BEROE 1 074,00
25. Levski 2014 LEV14 785,00
26. Metropol METRO 722,00
27. Dobrudzha2021 DOBR2 361,00
28. Cska CSKA 344,00

All, 18 years and older
1. Bucharest Sport Club Elite BSCE 18 510,00
2. Vsi VSI 17 310,00
3. Olimp OL 12 942,00
4. Cska CSKA 12 438,00
5. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 9 658,00
6. St.George STGORG 7 475,00
7. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 7 455,00
8. Mladost'91 MLA91 6 381,00
9. Kps Orenda KPSOR 4 939,00

10. Trayana TRAYA 4 801,00
11. Smolian SMOL 3 360,00
12. Plivacki Klub Skopje SKO 3 172,00
13. Damini LV DAMLV 2 946,00
14. Levent Swimming Club LEVENT 2 574,00
15. Mustang MUS 2 491,00
16. Beroe BEROE 2 352,00
17. Swim For All Ages SWR 2 322,00
18. Dobrudzha2021 DOBR2 2 292,00
19. Sprint SPRIN 2 052,00
20. Nsa NSA 2 015,00
21. Avgusta AVGUS 1 941,00
22. Akulite AKULI 1 886,00
23. Levski LEV 1 843,00
24. Iris IRIS 1 770,00
25. Delfin Varna DELVN 1 744,00
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VSI - Swimming Cup '25
Plovdiv, 28.2. - 2.3.2025

26. Levski 2014 LEV14 1 418,00
27. Kamengrad CAM 990,00
28. Julian Rusev J.RUS 712,00
29. Celicni Stip STIP 558,00
30. Etar2000 ETAR2 321,00

Men, 18 years and older
1. Bucharest Sport Club Elite BSCE 18 510,00
2. Vsi VSI 9 758,00
3. Cska CSKA 8 993,00
4. Olimp OL 8 462,00
5. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 7 455,00
6. Mladost'91 MLA91 5 010,00
7. Trayana TRAYA 4 801,00
8. St.George STGORG 3 590,00
9. Smolian SMOL 3 360,00

10. Plivacki Klub Skopje SKO 3 172,00
11. Levent Swimming Club LEVENT 2 574,00
12. Kps Orenda KPSOR 2 393,00
13. Beroe BEROE 2 352,00
14. Sprint SPRIN 2 052,00
15. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 2 017,00
16. Akulite AKULI 1 886,00
17. Levski LEV 1 843,00
18. Iris IRIS 1 770,00
19. Delfin Varna DELVN 1 744,00
20. Damini LV DAMLV 1 472,00
21. Mustang MUS 1 359,00
22. Kamengrad CAM 990,00
23. Julian Rusev J.RUS 712,00
24. Swim For All Ages SWR 651,00
25. Celicni Stip STIP 558,00
26. Levski 2014 LEV14 327,00
27. Etar2000 ETAR2 321,00

Women, 18 years and older
1. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 7 641,00
2. Vsi VSI 7 552,00
3. Olimp OL 4 480,00
4. St.George STGORG 3 885,00
5. Cska CSKA 3 445,00
6. Kps Orenda KPSOR 2 546,00
7. Dobrudzha2021 DOBR2 2 292,00
8. Nsa NSA 2 015,00
9. Avgusta AVGUS 1 941,00

10. Swim For All Ages SWR 1 671,00
11. Damini LV DAMLV 1 474,00
12. Mladost'91 MLA91 1 371,00
13. Mustang MUS 1 132,00
14. Levski 2014 LEV14 1 091,00


